
GROVE HOUSE STABLES LLP
GROVEWOOD ROAD • MISTERTON • DONCASTER • SOUTH YORKSHIRE DN10 4EF

B.H.S. Approved Equestrian Centre
Comprehensive Equestrian Training from Hourly Lessons through to Examination Courses

T: (01427) 890802   E:  ghs1991@grovehousestables.co.uk   www.grovehousestables.co.uk   

Term Time opening hours (may vary)
Monday 	 Lessons and activities 	 09.00 - 19.30
Tuesday 	 Lessons and activities 	 09.00 - 19.30
Wednesday 	 Lessons and activities 	 09.00 - 20.15
Thursday 	 Riding school closed  Grovewood Riding Club activities tbc
Friday 	 Lessons and activities 	 09.00 - 20.30
Saturday 	 Lessons and activities 	 08.00 - 19.00
Sunday 	 Lessons and activities 	 10.00 - 16.30

Non-Term Time opening hours
February 2023 Half -Term Holidays
Saturday 11th February	 Regular lessons 	 08.00 - 17.00
Sunday 12th February    	 BHS Qualifier (times to be confirmed)  NB - no regular lessons
Monday 13th February 	 lessons and holiday activities 	 09.00 - 17.00
Tuesday 14th February 	 lessons and holiday activities 	 09.00 - 17.00
Wednesday 15th February 	 lessons and holiday activities 	 09.00 - 17.00
Thursday 16th February	 February Grovewood Show (times to be confirmed)
Friday 17th February 	 Lessons and holiday activities	 09.00 - 20.30
Saturday 18th February 		  08.00 - 17.00
Sunday 19th February 		  10.00 - 16.30

April 2023 – Easter Holidays 
Monday 3rd April 	 Lessons and holiday activities 	 09.00 - 17.00
Tuesday 4th April 	 Lessons and holiday activities 	 09.00 - 17.00
Wednesday 5th April 	 Lessons and holiday activities 	 09.00 - 17.00
Friday 7th April 	 Lessons and holiday activities 	 09.00 - 17.00
Monday 10th April 	 Lessons and holiday activities 	 09.00 - 17.00
Tuesday 11th April 	 Lessons and holiday activities 	 09.00 - 17.00
Wednesday 12th April 	 Lessons and holiday activities 	 09.00 - 17.00
Thursday 13th April	 Grovewood Show
Friday 14th April 	 Lessons and holiday activities 	 09.00 - 17.00

May 2023 -Half Term Holidays
Monday 1st May 	 Show jumping clinics/ flatwork private lessons  
	 and holiday activities 	 09.00 - 17.00
Saturday 6th May 	 Coronation Morning 	 08.00 - 12.00
Monday 8th May 	 Lessons and holiday activities 	 09.00 - 17.00
Monday 29th May 	 Lessons and holiday activities 	 09.00 - 17.00
Tuesday 30th May 	 Lessons and holiday activities 	 09.00 - 17.00
Wednesday 31st May 	 Lessons and holiday activities 	 09.00 - 17.00
Thursday 1st June 	 Grovewood Show
Friday 2nd June 	 Lessons and holiday activities 	 09.00 - 20.30
Saturday 3rd June 		  08.00 - 17.00
Sunday 4th June 		  09.00 - 16.30

July 2023 – Summer Holidays 
Monday 24th July 	 Lessons and holiday activities 	 09.00 - 20.30
Wednesday 26th July	 Camp
Thursday 27th July	 Camp
Friday 28th July 	 Camp
Monday 31st July	 Lessons and holiday activities 	 09.00 - 20.30
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Non-Term Time opening hours
August and September 2023 - Summer Holidays
Tuesday 1st August	 Lessons and holiday activities 	 09.00 - 20.30
Wednesday 2nd August	 Lessons and holiday activities 	 09.00 - 20.30
Friday 4th August	 Lessons and holiday activities 	 09.00 - 20.30
Monday 7th August	 Lessons and holiday activities 	 09.00 - 20.30
Tuesday 8th August	 Lessons and holiday activities 	 09.00 - 20.30
Wednesday August	 Lessons and holiday activities 	 09.00 - 20.30
Friday 11th August	 Lessons and holiday activities 	 09.00 - 20.30
Monday 14th August	 Lessons and holiday activities 	 09.00 - 20.30
Tuesday 15th August	 Lessons and holiday activities 	 09.00 - 20.30
Wednesday August	 Lessons and holiday activities 	 09.00 - 20.30
Friday 18th August	 Lessons and holiday activities 	 09.00 - 20.30
Monday 21st August	 Lessons and holiday activities 	 09.00 - 20.30
Tuesday 22nd August	 Lessons and holiday activities 	 09.00 - 20.30
Wednesday 23rd August	 Lessons and holiday activities 	 09.00 - 20.30
Friday 25th August	 Lessons and holiday activities 	 09.00 - 20.30
Saturday 26th August	 Adult Camp (pm arrival)
Sunday 27th August	 Adult Camp
Monday 28th August	 Adult Camp
Tuesday 29th August	 Activity Day
Wednesday 30th August	 Lessons and holiday activities 	 09.00 - 20.30
Friday 1st September	 Lessons and holiday activities 	 09.00 - 20.30

October 2023 Half Term Holidays
Monday 23rd October	 Lessons and holiday activities 	 09.00 - 17.00
Tuesday 24th October	 Lessons and holiday activities 	 09.00 - 17.00
Wednesday 25th October	 Lessons and holiday activities 	 09.00 - 17.00
Thursday 26th October	 Spooktacular Show
Friday 27th October	 Lessons and holiday activities 	 09.00 - 20.30
Saturday 28th October 		  09.00 - 17.00
Sunday 29th October 		  09.00 - 16.30 

Christmas Holidays 
Monday 18th December 	 Christmas Schedule 	 08.30 - 17.00
Tuesday 19th December 	 Christmas Schedule 	 08.30 - 17.00
Wednesday 20th December 	 Christmas Schedule 	 08.30 - 17.00
Thursday 21st December 	 Christmas Show
Friday 22nd December	 Christmas Schedule 	 08.30 - 17.00
Saturday 23rd December	 Grove House Christmas Weekend 	 08.00 - 17.00
Sunday 24th December	 Grove House Christmas Weekend 	 08.00 - 12.00
Monday 25th December 	 CLOSED
Tuesday 26th December 	 CLOSED
Wednesday 27th December 		  09.00 - 17.00
Thursday 28th December 	 CLOSED
Friday 29th December 		  09.00 - 17.00
Saturday 30th December 		  09.00 - 17.00
Sunday 31st December 		  09.00 - 12.00
Monday 1st January 2024	 CLOSED
Tuesday 2nd January 2024		  09.00 - 17.00
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